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BENCH DESKING  

 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Rev B 



 

1 
Model Shown: MP18/16 & MP18/16/INT 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

DOUBLE  BENCH WITH  SHARED  IN S ET I N T ER M ED I A  TE LEG  
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MA T R I X  + 

 

S TRAIGHT EXTEN SION  
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Model Shown: MPSME16/6 
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5 
Model Shown: ECS10F/MP & ECSFR8 
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CONTRA  C T D I V I D I N G  SCREEN  S 
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MA T R I X  + 

 

 

S TR A I GH T  EXTEN  S ION  AND M EET I N G  T ABLE  W ITH  S HARED  I 
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Model Shown: MPSME16/6 & MPMT16/16/INT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

N S ET INTERMEDIA  TE LEG  
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9 
Model Shown: MP18/16 & MP18/16/INT 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

DOUBLE  BENCH WITH  SHARED  IN S ET I N T ER M ED I A  TE LEG  
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MA T R I X  + 

 

 

S L I D IN G  T OP AND C ABLE  TRAY DET A 
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Model Shown: MP18/16 & MP18/16/INT 
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MA T R I X  + 

 

DOUBLE  BENCH WITH  SHARED  IN S ET I N T ER M ED I A  TE LEG U N D ER F R A M E  DET A IL  W ITH OP T 

 

 

 

 

13 



 

Model Shown: MP18/16 & MP18/16/INT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I ONAL  C ABLE  TRAY S AND WIRE  MANA GEM EN T  OP T ION  S 
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15 
Model Shown: MP18/16 & MP18/16/INT 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

UNDER  S IDE DET AIL  
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17 
Model Shown: MPR18/8 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

REC T ANGUL  AR DESK  
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19 
Model Shown: MPRMP18 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

S INGL E  DESK  MFC MODES  TY PANEL  
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21 
Model Shown: MPMA18/16RH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

MANA GER IAL  DESK  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22 



 

23 
Model Shown: MP18/10/8LH 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

ANG UL AR W ORK S T A TION  
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25 
Model Shown: MPSDSE08 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

S INGL E  DESK  DECORA  T IVE  END PANEL  
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MA T R I X  + 

 

 

S INGL E  DESK  W ITH  SHARED  IN S ET I N TER M ED I A  TE LEG AND OP T ION  A 
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Model Shown: MPR16/8 & MPR16/8/INT with MPSDSE08 

 

 

 

 

 

 

L DE CORA  T IVE  SL AB END PANEL  S 
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MA T R I X  + 

 

 

S INGL E  BENCH WITH  SHARED  IN S ET I N T ER M ED I A  TE LEG U N D ER F R A M E  DET AIL  W ITH OP TI  
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Model Shown: MPR16/8 & MPR16/8/INT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ONAL  C ABLE  TRAY S AND WIRE  MANA GEM EN T  OP T ION  S 
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MA T R I X  + 

 

12 0 DEGREE  D ES K IN G  W ITH  SHARED  IN SET INTE  

 

 

 

 

31 



 

Model Shown: MP120/12/8 & MP120/12/8/INT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R MEDIA TE LEG  
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MA T R I X  + 

 

REC T ANGUL  AR CO N F ER EN CE  T ABL  
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Model Shown: MPCONF34 
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35 
Model Shown: MPMT20/12 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

MEET ING  T ABLE  
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37 
Model Shown: MPMT20/16 



 

 

 

 

 

 

MA T R I X  + 

 

MEET ING  T ABLE  
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Matrix+ 

0DWUL[+ RǖHUV YHUVDWLOLW\ DQG PRGHUQ FOHDQ GHVLJQ DHVWKHWLFV WR WKH ZRUNSODFH. 6KRZQ ZLWKLQ WKHVH SDJHV OLHV WKH 
FRUH HOHPHQWV RI WKH 0DWUL[+ UDQJH. 

 

 
Matrix+ Double Bench. 

 

25mm Sliding top panels. 

Scallop cutouts on top panels. 

Product Code: Size: 

MP20/16 2000mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP18/16 1800mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP16/16 1600mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP14/16 1400mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP12/16 1200mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP10/16 1000mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MP20/14 2000mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP18/14 1800mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP16/14 1600mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP14/14 1400mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP12/14 1200mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP10/14 1000mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MP20/12 2000mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP18/12 1800mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP16/12 1600mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP14/12 1400mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP12/12 1200mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP10/12 1000mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Double Bench with Shared Inset Intermediate Leg. 

 

25mm Sliding top panels. 

Scallop cutouts on top panels. 

To be used in conjunction with Matrix+ Double Bench. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MP20/16/INT 2000mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP18/16/INT 1800mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP16/16/INT 1600mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP14/16/INT 1400mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP12/16/INT 1200mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP10/16/INT 1000mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MP20/14/INT 2000mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP18/14/INT 1800mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP16/14/INT 1600mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP14/14/INT 1400mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP12/14/INT 1200mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP10/14/INT 1000mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MP20/12/INT 2000mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP18/12/INT 1800mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP16/12/INT 1600mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP14/12/INT 1400mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP12/12/INT 1200mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP10/12/INT 1000mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 
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Matrix+ Single Desk. 

 

25mm Fixed top panel. 

2 x Cable ports. 

Product Code: Size: 

MPR20/8 2000mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR18/8 1800mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR16/8 1600mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR14/8 1400mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR12/8 1200mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR10/8 1000mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPR20/7 2000mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR18/7 1800mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR16/7 1600mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR14/7 1400mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR12/7 1200mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR10/7 1000mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPR20/6 2000mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR18/6 1800mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR16/6 1600mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR14/6 1400mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR12/6 1200mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR10/6 1000mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Single Desk with Shared Inset Intermediate Leg. 

 

25mm Fixed top panel. 

2 x Cable ports. 

To be used in conjunction with Matrix+ Single Desk. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPR20/8/INT 2000mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR18/8/INT 1800mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR16/8/INT 1600mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR14/8/INT 1400mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR12/8/INT 1200mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR10/8/INT 1000mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPR20/7/INT 2000mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR18/7/INT 1800mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR16/7/INT 1600mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR14/7/INT 1400mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR12/7/INT 1200mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR10/7/INT 1000mm Wide x 700mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPR20/6/INT 2000mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR18/6/INT 1800mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR16/6/INT 1600mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR14/6/INT 1400mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR12/6/INT 1200mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPR10/6/INT 1000mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 
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Matrix+ 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Angular Workstation. 

 

25mm Fixed top panels. 

2 x Cable ports. 

Product Code: Size: 

MP20/10/8..(LH or RH) 2000mm Wide x 1000-800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP18/10/8..(LH or RH) 1800mm Wide x 1000-800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP16/10/8..(LH or RH) 1600mm Wide x 1000-800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP14/10/8..(LH or RH)    1400mm Wide x 1000-800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MP20/8/6..(LH or RH) 2000mm Wide x 800-600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP18/8/6..(LH or RH) 1800mm Wide x 800-600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP16/8/6..(LH or RH) 1600mm Wide x 800-600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MP14/8/6..(LH or RH) 1400mm Wide x 800-600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Managers Workstation. 

 

25mm Fixed top panels. 

3 x Cable ports. 

Product Code: Size: 

MPMA18/18..(LH or RH) 1800mm Wide x 1800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMA16/18..(LH or RH) 1600mm Wide x 1800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMA18/16..(LH or RH) 1800mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMA16/16..(LH or RH) 1600mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Secretarial Workstation. 

 

25mm Fixed top panels. 

1 x Cable port. 

Can be used on Single Desks, Angular Workstations and Double Bench . 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPSR10/6..(LH or RH) 1000mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High. 
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 Shown 

 Shown 

 Shown 



 

 

 

Matrix+ 120 Degree Workstation. 

 

25mm Fixed top panels. 

3 x Cable ports. 

&DQ EH FRQǓJXUHG DV D VLQJOH ZRUNVWDWLRQ RU LQ PRGXOHV RI 3,6,9 HWF. 

Product Code: Size: 

MP120/12/8 2078mm Wide (extreme) x 740mm High 

(1200mm wide back edge x 800mm deep return). 

 

MP120/12/6 2078mm Wide (extreme) x 740mm High 

(1200mm wide back edge x 600mm deep return). 

 

MP120/10/6 1732mm Wide (extreme) x 740mm High 

(1000mm wide back edge x 600mm deep return). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ 120 Degree Workstation with Shared Inset Intermediate Leg. 

 

25mm Fixed top panels. 

3 x Cable ports. 

&DQ EH FRQǓJXUHG DV D VLQJOH ZRUNVWDWLRQ RU LQ PRGXOHV RI 3,6,9 HWF. 

To be used in conjunction with Matrix+ 120 Degree Workstation. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MP120/12/8/INT 2078mm Wide (extreme) x 740mm High 

(1200mm wide back edge x 800mm deep return). 

 

MP120/12/6/INT 2078mm Wide (extreme) x 740mm High 

(1200mm wide back edge x 600mm deep return). 

 

MP120/10/6/INT 1732mm Wide (extreme) x 740mm High 

(1000mm wide back edge x 600mm deep return). 
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Matrix+ Accessories 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Straight Extension and Leg Frame. 

 
25mm Top panel. 

Comes complete with leg frame and support rails. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPSME16/6 1600mm Wide x 600mm Deep x 740mm High 

(For 1600mm deep ends). 

 

MPSME14/5 1400mm Wide x 500mm Deep x 740mm High 

(For 1400mm deep ends). 

 

MPSME12/5 1200mm Wide x 500mm Deep x 740mm High 

(For 1200mm deep ends). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Double Bench and Meeting Table Decorative Slab End and Leg Frame. 

 

25mm Panel inset within Bench leg frame. 

Comes complete with leg frame and support rails. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPDDSE16 1600mm Wide x 740mm High (For 1600mm Ends). 

MPDDSE14 1400mm Wide x 740mm High (For 1400mm Ends). 

MPDDSE12 1200mm Wide x 740mm High (For 1200mm Ends). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Single Desk and Meeting Table Decorative Slab End and Leg Frame. 

 

25mm Panel inset within Desk leg frame. 

Comes complete with leg frame and support rails. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPSDSE10  1000mm Wide x 740mm High (For 1000mm Meeting Table Ends). 

MPSDSE08 800mm Wide x 740mm High (For 800mm Ends). 

MPSDSE07 700mm Wide x 740mm High (For 700mm Ends). 

MPSDSE06 600mm Wide x 740mm High (For 600mm Ends). 
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Matrix+ MFC Modesty Panel. 

 
18mm Panel. 

&DQ EH UHWUR-ǓWWHG. 

Suitable for Desks and Workstations only. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPRMP20 1620mm Wide x 300mm High 

(For 2000mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPRMP18 1420mm Wide x 300mm High 

(For 1800mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPRMP16 1220mm Wide x 300mm High 

(For 1600mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPRMP14 1020mm Wide x 300mm High 

(For 1400mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPRMP12 820mm Wide x 300mm High 

(For 1200mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPRMP10 620mm Wide x 300mm High 

(For 1000mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Steel Modesty Panel. 

 

&DQ EH UHWUR-ǓWWHG. 
Suitable for Desks and Workstations only. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPARMP20 1620mm Wide x 290mm High 

(For 2000mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPARMP18 1420mm Wide x 290mm High 

(For 1800mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPARMP16 1220mm Wide x 290mm High 

(For 1600mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPARMP14 1020mm Wide x 290mm High 

(For 1400mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPARMP12 820mm Wide x 290mm High 

(For 1200mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPARMP10 620mm Wide x 290mm High 

(For 1000mm wide Desks and Workstations). 
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Matrix+ Accessories 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Cable Tray for Double Bench. 
 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPA10D 1930mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 2000mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA9D 1730mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1800mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA7D 1530mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1600mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA5D 1330mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1400mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA3D 1130mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1200mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA2D 930mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1000mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Cable Tray for Single Desk and Workstation. 
 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPA10 1600mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 2000mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA9 1400mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1800mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA7 1200mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1600mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA5 1000mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1400mm wide Desks and Workstations). 

 

MPA3 800mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1200mm wide Desks and Workstations) 

(For 1200mm wide 120 Degree Workstations). 

 

MPA2 600mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1000mm wide Desks and Workstations) 

(For 1000mm wide 120 Degree Workstations). 

 

MPA12 1300mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For Managers Workstation with 1800mm return). 

 

MPA11 1100mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For Managers Workstation with 1600mm return). 
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Matrix+ Cable Risers. 

 

Single channel cable riser. 

Supplied 2 per pack. 

Can be applied to any Matrix+ Bench, Desk, Workstation, Meeting and Conference Table. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPCR 52mm Wide x 42mm Deep x 575mm High. 
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Matrix+  

 

 

Matrix+ Meeting Table. 

 
25mm Fixed top panel. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPMT20/16 2000mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/16 1800mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/16 1600mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/16 1400mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/16 1200mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMT20/14 2000mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/14 1800mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/14 1600mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/14 1400mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/14 1200mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMT20/12 2000mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/12 1800mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/12 1600mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/12 1400mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/12 1200mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMT20/10 2000mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/10 1800mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/10 1600mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/10 1400mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/10 1200mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMT20/8 2000mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/8 1800mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/8 1600mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/8 1400mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/8 1200mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

 

Matrix+ Meeting Table with Shared Inset Intermediate Leg. 

 
25mm Fixed top panel. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPMT20/16/INT 2000mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/16/INT 1800mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/16/INT 1600mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/16/INT 1400mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/16/INT 1200mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMT20/14/INT 2000mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/14/INT 1800mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/14/INT 1600mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/14/INT 1400mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/14/INT 1200mm Wide x 1400mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMT20/12/INT 2000mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/12/INT 1800mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/12/INT 1600mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/12/INT 1400mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/12/INT 1200mm Wide x 1200mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMT20/10/INT 2000mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/10/INT 1800mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/10/INT 1600mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/10/INT 1400mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/10/INT 1200mm Wide x 1000mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

MPMT20/8/INT 2000mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT18/8/INT 1800mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT16/8/INT 1600mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT14/8/INT 1400mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 

MPMT12/8/INT 1200mm Wide x 800mm Deep x 740mm High. 
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Matrix+ Conference Table. 

 

25mm top panels. 

Supplied in 2 x 1700mm sections. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPCONF34 3400mm Wide x 1600mm Deep x 740mm High. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Cable Tray for 1600mm, 1400mm and 1200mm deep Meeting and Conference Tables. 
 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPA10D 1930mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 2000mm wide Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA9D 1730mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1800mm wide Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA7D 1530mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1600mm wide Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA5D 1330mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1400mm wide Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA3D 1130mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For 1200mm wide Meeting Tables). 

.................................. 

MPA8D 1630mm Wide x 175mm Deep x 46mm High 

(For MPCONF34 Conference Table). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Cable Tray for 1000mm and 800mm deep Meeting Tables. 
 
 

 

Product Code: Size: 

MPA10 1600mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 2000mm wide x 1000mm and 800mm deep Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA9 1400mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1800mm wide x 1000mm and 800mm deep Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA7 1200mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1600mm wide x 1000mm and 800mm deep Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA5 1000mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1400mm wide x 1000mm and 800mm deep Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA3 800mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1200mm wide x 1000mm and 800mm deep Meeting Tables). 

 

MPA2 600mm Wide x 100mm Deep x 110mm High 

(For 1000mm wide x 1000mm and 800mm deep Meeting Tables). 
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Matrix+ System Screens. 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted System Screen for Double Bench. 

 
Aluminium trim. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Pinnable surface on fabric screen option. 

2SWLRQDO VFUHHQ PRXQWHG DFFHVVRULHV DYDLODEOH, SOHDVH UHIHU WR WKH 3ULFH & 6SHFLǓFDWLRQ *XLGH. 

 
6FUHHQ RSWLRQV LQFOXGH: )DEULF (*URXSV 1-7). 

MFC. 

Acrylic. 

 

Metal trim options include: Anodised Silver. 

%ODFN *UDSKLWH. 

White. 

 

See pages 59-60 for material and colour options. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

(/6620 1973PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(/6618 1773PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(/6616 1573PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(/6614 1373PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(/6612 1173PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK 
(/6610 973PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 

(//3410 4 :D\ /LQN 3RVW (2SWLRQDO). 
 
 

 
Matrix+ Desk Mounted System Screen with Management Rail for Double Bench. 

 
Aluminium trim with Management Rail. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Pinnable surface on fabric screen option. 

2SWLRQDO VFUHHQ PRXQWHG DFFHVVRULHV DYDLODEOH, SOHDVH UHIHU WR WKH 3ULFH & 6SHFLǓFDWLRQ *XLGH. 

6FUHHQ RSWLRQV LQFOXGH: )DEULF (*URXSV 1-7). 
MFC. 

Acrylic. 

 

Metal trim options include: Anodised Silver. 

%ODFN *UDSKLWH. 

White. 

 

See pages 59-60 for material and colour options. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

(/66200 1973PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(/66180 1773PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(/66160 1573PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(/66140 1373PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(/66120 1173PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK 
(/66100 973PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 

(//3410 4 :D\ /LQN 3RVW (2SWLRQDO). 
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Matrix+ Desk Mounted System Screen for Single Desk and Workstations. 

 

Aluminium trim. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Pinnable surface on fabric screen option. 

2SWLRQDO VFUHHQ PRXQWHG DFFHVVRULHV DYDLODEOH, SOHDVH UHIHU WR WKH 3ULFH & 6SHFLǓFDWLRQ 
*XLGH. 

6FUHHQ RSWLRQV LQFOXGH: )DEULF (*URXSV 1-7). 
MFC. 

Acrylic. 

 

Metal trim options include: Anodised Silver. 

%ODFN *UDSKLWH. 

White. 

 

See pages 59-60 for material and colour options. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

(6620 1973PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(6618 1773PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(6616 1573PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(6614 1373PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(6612 1173PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK 
(6610 973PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 

(/3375 4 :D\ /LQN 3RVW (2SWLRQDO). 
 
 

 
Matrix+ Desk Mounted System Screen with Management Rail for Single Desk 

and Workstations. 

 
Aluminium trim with Management Rail. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Pinnable surface on fabric screen option. 

2SWLRQDO VFUHHQ PRXQWHG DFFHVVRULHV DYDLODEOH, SOHDVH UHIHU WR WKH 3ULFH & 6SHFLǓFDWLRQ 
*XLGH. 

6FUHHQ RSWLRQV LQFOXGH: )DEULF (*URXSV 1-7). 
MFC. 

Acrylic. 

 

Metal trim options include: Anodised Silver. 

%ODFN *UDSKLWH. 

White. 

 

See pages 59-60 for material and colour options. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

(66200 1973PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(66180 1773PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(66160 1573PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(66140 1373PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(66120 1173PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK 
(66100 973PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 

(/3375 4 :D\ /LQN 3RVW (2SWLRQDO). 
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Matrix+ System Screens. 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted System Screen for 120 Degree Workstations. 

 
Aluminium trim. 

6FUHHQ LV Ǔ[HG WR WKH 3 :D\ /LQN 3RVW DW RQH HQG DQG LV EUDFNHWHG WR WKH OHJ IUDPH DW WKH 
RWKHU HQG. 
3LQQDEOH VXUIDFH RQ IDEULF VFUHHQ RSWLRQ. 
3 :D\ /LQN 3RVW LV UHTXLUHG. 
2SWLRQDO VFUHHQ PRXQWHG DFFHVVRULHV DYDLODEOH, SOHDVH UHIHU WR WKH 3ULFH & 6SHFLǓFDWLRQ *XLGH. 

 
6FUHHQ RSWLRQV LQFOXGH: )DEULF (*URXSV 1-7). 

0)&. 

Acrylic. 

 

0HWDO WULP RSWLRQV LQFOXGH: $QRGLVHG 6LOYHU. 
%ODFN *UDSKLWH. 
:KLWH. 

6HH SDJHV 59-60 IRU PDWHULDO DQG FRORXU RSWLRQV. 

 
Product Code: Size: 

(66120/12 1179PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(66120/10 979PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 

(/3375/120 3 :D\ /LQN 3RVW (5HTXLUHG). 
 
 
 
 

 
Matrix+ Desk Mounted System Screen with Management Rail for 120 Degree Workstations. 

 
$OXPLQLXP WULP ZLWK 0DQDJHPHQW 5DLO. 

6FUHHQ LV Ǔ[HG WR WKH 3 :D\ /LQN 3RVW DW RQH HQG DQG LV EUDFNHWHG WR WKH OHJ IUDPH DW WKH 
RWKHU HQG. 
3LQQDEOH VXUIDFH RQ IDEULF VFUHHQ RSWLRQ. 
3 :D\ /LQN 3RVW LV UHTXLUHG. 
2SWLRQDO VFUHHQ PRXQWHG DFFHVVRULHV DYDLODEOH, SOHDVH UHIHU WR WKH 3ULFH & 6SHFLǓFDWLRQ *XLGH. 

 
6FUHHQ RSWLRQV LQFOXGH: )DEULF (*URXSV 1-7). 

0)&. 

Acrylic. 

 

0HWDO WULP RSWLRQV LQFOXGH: $QRGLVHG 6LOYHU. 
%ODFN *UDSKLWH. 
:KLWH. 

6HH SDJHV 59-60 IRU PDWHULDO DQG FRORXU RSWLRQV. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

(66120/120 1179PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
(66120/100 979PP :LGH [ 27PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 

(/3375/120 3 :D\ /LQN 3RVW (5HTXLUHG). 
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Matrix+ System Screens. 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted Mid Return System Screen for Double Bench. 

 
Aluminium trim. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Pinnable surface on fabric screen option. 

4 Way Link Post is required. 

 

 

Screen options include: Fabric (Groups 1-7). 

MFC. 

Acrylic. 

 

Metal trim options include: Anodised Silver. 

Black Graphite. 

White. 

 

See pages 59-60 for material and colour options. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

ESSMR8 773mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR7 673mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR6 573mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

 

ELLP410 4 Way Link Post (Required). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted Mid Return System Screen with Management Rail for Double Bench. 

 
Aluminium trim with Management Rail. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Pinnable surface on fabric screen option. 

4 Way Link Post is required. 

 

 

Screen options include: Fabric (Groups 1-7). 

MFC. 

Acrylic. 

 

Metal trim options include: Anodised Silver. 

Black Graphite. 

White. 

 

See pages 59-60 for material and colour options. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

ESSMR8M 773mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR7M 673mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR6M 573mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

 

ELLP410 4 Way Link Post (Required). 
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Matrix+ Desk Mounted Mid Return System Screen for Single Desks and Workstations. 

 

Aluminium trim. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Pinnable surface on fabric screen option. 

4 Way Link Post is required. 

 

 

Screen options include: Fabric (Groups 1-7). 

MFC. 

Acrylic. 

 

Metal trim options include: Anodised Silver. 

Black Graphite. 

White. 

 

See pages 59-60 for material and colour options. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

 
ESSMR20 1973mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR18 1773mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR17 1673mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR16 1573mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR10 973mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR8 773mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR7 673mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR6 573mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

 

ELLP410 4 Way Link Post (Required). 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted Mid Return System Screen for Single Desks and Workstations. 

 
Aluminium trim. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Pinnable surface on fabric screen option. 

4 Way Link Post is required. 

 

 

Screen options include: Fabric (Groups 1-7). 

MFC. 

Acrylic. 

 

Metal trim options include: Anodised Silver. 

Black Graphite. 

White. 

 

See pages 59-60 for material and colour options. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

 
ESSMR20M 1973mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR18M 1773mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR17M 1673mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR16M 1573mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR10M 973mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR8M 773mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR7M 673mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ESSMR6M 573mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

 

ELLP410 4 Way Link Post (Required). 
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Matrix+ Acoustic Screens. 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted Acoustic Screen for Double Bench. 

 
Fully upholstered. 

6WUDLJKW GLYLGLQJ VFUHHQV IDFHG ZLWK 6PP SRO\HVWHU ǓEUH LQVXODWLRQ ERDUG. 
&ODVV % FHUWLǓHG LQ DFFRUGDQFH ZLWK ,QWHUQDWLRQDO 6WDQGDUGV: 

,62 354:2003 
,6211654:1997 
,62 9613-1:1993 

6FUHHQ LV EUDFNHWHG WR WKH 'RXEOH %HQFK OHJ IUDPHV. 
3LQQDEOH VXUIDFH. 

6FUHHQ IDEULF RSWLRQV LQFOXGH *URXSV 1-7. 

 
Product Code: Size: 

$(/6620) 1973PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(/6618) 1773PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(/6616) 1573PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(/6614) 1373PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(/6612) 1173PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(/6610) 973PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Matrix+ Desk Mounted Acoustic Screen for Single Workstations. 

 
Fully upholstered. 

6WUDLJKW GLYLGLQJ VFUHHQV IDFHG ZLWK 6PP SRO\HVWHU ǓEUH LQVXODWLRQ ERDUG. 
&ODVV % FHUWLǓHG LQ DFFRUGDQFH ZLWK ,QWHUQDWLRQDO 6WDQGDUGV: 

,62 354:2003 
,6211654:1997 
,62 9613-1:1993 

6FUHHQ LV EUDFNHWHG WR WKH 'RXEOH %HQFK OHJ IUDPHV. 
3LQQDEOH VXUIDFH. 

6FUHHQ IDEULF RSWLRQV LQFOXGH *URXSV 1-7. 

 
Product Code: Size: 

$(6620) 1973PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(6618) 1773PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(6616) 1573PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(6614) 1373PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(6612) 1173PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
$(6610) 973PP :LGH [ 38PP 'HHS [ 375PP +LJK. 
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Acoustic Screens (Class B) 

 

)OH[LEOH ZRUNLQJ HQYLURQPHQWV DUH FRQWLQXLQJ WR EHFRPH HVVHQWLDO LQ WKH 
ZRUNSODFH, ZLWK D UHTXLUHPHQW WR DFFRPPRGDWH D EURDG UDQJH RI 
XVHUV. 5HPRYLQJ ZDOOV DV DFWLYH EDUULHUV DQG RSWLQJ IRU RSHQ SODQ RǗFHV 
DQG IXUQLWXUH OD\RXWV, XWLOLVHV WKH EXLOGLQJ IRRWSULQW DQG GHOLYHUV PRGXODU 
IXUQLWXUH WR VXSSRUW DJLOH ZRUNLQJ WHFKQLTXHV. :LWK WKH KLJKHU QXPEHU RI 
HPSOR\HHV XVLQJ WKH VDPH VSDFH, WKH QRLVH ZLWKLQ D FORVHU 
proximity increases. 

 

5HVHDUFK VXJJHVWV WKDW RQH RI WKH ELJJHVW FRQWULEXWLQJ IDFWRUV RI 
ZRUNSODFH XQUHVW LV LQDGHTXDWH DFRXVWLFV DQG FRQVLGHUDWLRQ 
PXVW EH JLYHQ WR HPSOR\HHV ZRUNLQJ LQ FRQJHVWHG HQYLURQPHQWV WR 
VXSSRUW WKHLU SURGXFWLYLW\. ,QYHVWLQJ LQ DFRXVWLF VFUHHQ VROXWLRQV ZLOO 
LQFUHDVH HǗFLHQF\ DQG HPSOR\HH PRUDOH, GHPRQVWUDWLQJ D FRQVLGHUDWH 
DSSURDFK WR LQGLYLGXDOƦV ZHOOEHLQJ. 

 

 
 
 
 

 
2XWHU )DEULF /D\HU 

Accreditations: 
,62 354:2003, ,62 11654:1997, ,62 9613-1:1993, 
(1 12667:2001, (1 13501-1:2007 +$1:2009, (1 13823:2010 
DQG ,62 11925-2:2010 

 
$FRXVWLF &HUWLǓFDWLRQ: 
$FKLHYHG FODVV % - 0.85(+) 

6RXQG $EVRUSWLRQ - *%/720247-2006/,62354:2003 ($ /HYHO) 
(QYLURQPHQWDO - *%/75849-2006 ((0 /HYHO) 
)LUH 5HWDUGDQW - *% 862402006 DQG *(1 13501-1:2007+$1:2009 (% /HYHOV) 
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Matrix+ Contract Screens. 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted Contract Screen for Double Bench. 

 

Straight dividing screens with fully upholstered surface. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench horizontal rails. 

Non-pinnable surface. 

Link Post not required. 

 

Screen fabric options include Groups 1-7. 

 

 

Product Code: Size: 

ECS20F/MP 1970mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High 

(For 2000mm wide Double Benches). 

 

ECS18F/MP 1770mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High 

(For 1800mm wide and above Double Benches). 

 

ECS16F/MP 1570mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High 

(For 1600mm wide and above Double Benches). 

 

ECS14F/MP 1370mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High 

(For 1400mm wide and above Double Benches). 

 

ECS12F/MP 1170mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High 

(For 1200mm wide and above Double Benches). 

 

ECS10F/MP 970mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High 

(For 1000mm wide and above Double Benches). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted Contract Screen for Double Bench. 

 

Straight dividing screens with fully upholstered surface. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Non-pinnable surface. 

Link Post not required. 

 

Screen fabric options include Groups 1-7. 

 

Stand Alone Single Desks: 
Product Code: Size: 

ECS20F/X 1970mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS18F/X 1770mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS16F/X 1570mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS14F/X 1370mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS12F/X 1170mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS10F/X 970mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

 

 

Back to Back Single Desks: 

Product Code: Size: 

ECS20F 1970mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS18F 1770mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS16F 1570mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS14F 1370mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS12F 1170mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECS10F 970mm Wide x 27mm Deep x 375mm High. 
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ECS16F/MP 
on an MP16/16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ECS10F/MP 

on an MP16/16 



 

 

Matrix+ Desk Mounted Flexible Return Contract Screen for Double Bench. 

 

Straight dividing screens with fully upholstered surface. 

Screen is bracketed to the Double Bench leg frames. 

Non-pinnable surface. 

Link Post not required. 

 

Screen fabric options include Groups 1-7. 

 

Product Code: Size: 

ECSFR8 900mm Wide x 36mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECSFR7 800mm Wide x 36mm Deep x 375mm High. 

ECSFR6 700mm Wide x 36mm Deep x 375mm High. 
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0)& DQG 1DQRWHFK )LQLVKHV. 

Dual Board MFC Finishes. 

 

7KH 9 ǓQLVKHV EHORZ DUH RXU VWDQGDUG 0)& ǓQLVKHV. 

 

Ash Autumn Cherry Chester Oak English Walnut 

 

Grey Grey Nebraska Oak Laurentii Wenge Natural Nebraska Oak White 

 

 

Nanotech Finishes. 

 

%ODFN 0DWW 0') 

 

 

1DQRWHFK. 

&RQWDFW &XVWRPHU 
6HUYLFHV IRU VSHFLǓFDWLRQ 
DQG OHDG WLPH. 

 
 

 
Optional MFC Finishes for Modesty Panels only. 

 

7KH 7 ǓQLVKHV EHORZ DUH QRQ-VWDQGDUG 18PP 0)& ǓQLVKHV WKDW FDQ EH VSHFLǓHG RQ 0DWUL[+ PRGHVW\ SDQHOV. 
0DWFKLQJ HGJLQJ WDSH. 6XEMHFW WR D 2 ZHHN OHDG WLPH. 

 

    
Praline Olive Green Atlantic Blue 6DSSKLUH %OXH 

 

   
0XVWDUG <HOORZ 7HUUDFRWWD &RQNHU %URZQ 

 
 

 
Contrasting Edging Options. 

 

7KH ǓQLVKHV EHORZ DUH FRQWUDVWLQJ HGJLQJ RSWLRQV IRU 25PP :KLWH 'XDO %RDUG 0)& DQG %ODFN 0DWW 0') RQO\. 

:KLWH 'XDO %RDUG 0)& - %ODFN 0)&, /DXUHQWLL :HQJH 0)& & 3O\ZRRG (ǖHFW. 
%ODFN 0DWW 0') - /DXUHQWLL :HQJH 0)& & 3O\ZRRG (ǖHFW. 

 

%ODFN 0)& /DXUHQWLL :HQJH 0)& 3O\ZRRG (ǖHFW 
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0HWDOZRUN )LQLVKHV. 

Standard Metal Finishes. 

 

7KH 3 ǓQLVKHV EHORZ DUH RXU VWDQGDUG PHWDO ǓQLVKHV. 

 

   
6LOYHU 

RAL 9006 

%ODFN *UDSKLWH 
RAL 9004 

White 

RAL 9003 

 

 
 

 

6FUHHQ $FU\OLF )LQLVKHV. 

Standard Metal Finishes. 

 

7KH 6 ǓQLVKHV EHORZ DUH DYDLODEOH RQ RXU $FU\OLF 6FUHHQV. 

 

Blue Green Orange 5HG )URVWHG 

 

Clear 

 

 

 

 

:KLOVW HYHU\ HǖRUW KDV EHHQ PDGH WR HQVXUH DFFXUDWH FRORXUV DUH LOOXVWUDWHG LQ WKLV 3') GRFXPHQW, 
WKHUH PD\ EH D VOLJKW FRORXU GLǖHUHQFH GXH WR PRQLWRUV DQG PRELOH GHYLFHV, WKHUHIRUH SOHDVH UHIHU WR RXU FRORXU VDPSOH VZDWFKHV SULRU WR RUGHULQJ. 

1RWH: 5RRP SURSV, SODQWV DQG OLJKWLQJ LOOXVWUDWHG LQ WKH GRFXPHQW QRW VXSSOLHG. 
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Dual Board - Superior Melamine Board (MFC). 

 

 

Resilient 

Melamine 

Surface 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Impact Resistant MDF 

Backing Board 

 

High Density 

Chipboard Core 

 

 

 

 

KEY BENEFITS 

 

3HUIHFW FXWWLQJ GXULQJ PDQXIDFWXUH. 
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reduce surface absorption. 

 

BS EN 13722:2004 

      

 

 

Elite are an exclusive user of the superior quality 

melamine board called ‘Dual Board’. 

 

The board consists of a chipboard core surfaced on 

both sides by a sheet of MDF. The newly developed 

ƥ'XDO %RDUGƦ PDWHULDO RǖHUV VLJQLǓFDQW DGYDQWDJHV 
LQFOXGLQJ VWUXFWXUDO, PDFKLQLQJ DQG FRPSRQHQW 
VWUHQJWK. 7KH PDWHULDO RǖHUV (OLWHƦV FOLHQW LQFUHDVHG 
TXDOLW\ DQG DGGHG YDOXH. ,W RǖHUV JUHDWHU LPSDFW 
UHVLVWDQFH FRPELQLQJ WKH GXUDELOLW\ RI 0') DQG 
&KLSERDUG LQWR D VLQJOH ERDUG. 

 
The MDF faces of ‘Dual Board’ eliminates any 

LUUHJXODULWLHV DVVRFLDWHG ZLWK UDZ FKLSERDUG DQG 
WUDQVODWHV WKLV LQWR D VPRRWK, HYHQ VXUIDFH. )RU RXU 
KLJKO\ FRPSOH[ SURGXFWLRQ RSHUDWLRQ WKLV OHYHO RI 
board performance is essential and translates 

GLUHFWO\ LQWR WKH KLJK VWDQGDUGV RI TXDOLW\ RǖHUHG WR 

Elite clients. 



We are proud to 

EH )6&m FHUWLǓHG 
 

 

The Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) 

)6&m LV D JOREDO, QRW-IRU-SURǓW RUJDQL]DWLRQ GHGLFDWHG WR 
WKH SURPRWLRQ RI UHVSRQVLEOH IRUHVW PDQDJHPHQW 
worldwide. 

 

)6&m GHǓQHV VWDQGDUGV EDVHG RQ DJUHHG SULQFLSOHV IRU 
responsible forest stewardship that are supported by 

HQYLURQPHQWDO, VRFLDO, DQG HFRQRPLF VWDNHKROGHUV. 

)6&m KHOSV WDNH FDUH RI IRUHVWV IRU IXWXUH JHQHUDWLRQV. 

 
FSC® helps take care of forests and the people and wildlife 

that call them home. 

%\ FKRRVLQJ WKHVH SURGXFWV, \RX KHOS WDNH FDUH RI WKH 
ZRUOGƦV IRUHVWV. /HDUQ PRUH: ZZZ.IVF.RUJ. 

 

 
The wood-based panels industry in Europe has 

HVWDEOLVKHG D FRPPRQ FODVVLǓFDWLRQ V\VWHP IRU 
IRUPDOGHK\GH FRQWHQW DQG HPLVVLRQV, LQ WKHLU 
RZQ SURGXFWV DQG VWDQGDUGLVHG WHVWLQJ PHWKRGV. 

 
The European Standard EN 13986 for E1 

FODVVLǓFDWLRQ SURYLGHV WKDW IRUPDOGHK\GH 
HPLVVLRQV PXVW QRW H[FHHG 0.124 PJ/P3. 

 
Elite Dual Board MFC complies with the Class E1 

UHTXLUHPHQWV, WHVWHG LQ DFFRUGDQFH ZLWK (1 120 
GHǓQHG LQ (XURSHDQ 6WDQGDUG (1 312:2003. 
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Our Plastic Awareness Policy. 
 

 

 

:H DGKHUH WR RXU &LUFXODU (FRQRP\ EXVLQHVV PRGHO WKDW DLPV WR GHOLYHU 100% UHF\FODELOLW\. 

7KH XVH RI UHF\FOHG SODVWLF LQ SODFH RI YLUJLQ UHVLQ W\SLFDOO\ UHVXOWV LQ UHGXFHG HQHUJ\ FRQVXPSWLRQ, ORZHU FRVW, 
DQG UHGXFHG HQYLURQPHQWDO LPSDFW. 

2XU Matrix+ SURGXFWV SHUPLWV DOO SODVWLF FRPSRQHQWV WR EH UHF\FOHG WKURXJK FXUEVLGH SURJUDPV. 
7KH IROORZLQJ LOOXVWUDWHV ZKDW W\SH RI SODVWLF LV XVHG DQG LWV UHF\FODEOH SURSHUWLHV. 

 

 
 

 
WHAT WE USE RESIN TYPE RESIN ID CODE 

 
0DWUL[+ &RQVWUXFWLRQ: 

  

0)& 3DQHO (GJLQJ. $FU\ORQLWULOH %XWDGLHQH 6W\UHQH. ($%6) 9 

$GMXVWDEOH /HYHOOLQJ )HHW. 3RO\SURS\OHQH. (33) 5 
(QG &DSV. $FU\ORQLWULOH %XWDGLHQH 6W\UHQH. ($%6) 9 
&DEOH 7UD\ $FFHVV *URPPHWV. 7KHUPRSODVWLF (ODVWRPHUV. (73() 7 

 
 

 
Polypropylene (PP) 

&DQ EH UHF\FOHG WKURXJK VRPH FXUEVLGH SURJUDPV. 

 

 
Thermoplastic Elastomers (TPE) / Thermoplastic Vulcanizate Elastomers (TPV) 

7KHUPRSODVWLF (ODVWRPHUV FDQ EH UHF\FOHG QHDUO\ XS WR 100%. 'XH WR XQFXUHG PROHFXODU FKDLQV, LW LV SRVVLEOH WR PHOW 
GRZQ WKH WKHUPRSODVWLF HODVWRPHUV DJDLQ DQG DJDLQ. 7KLV FKDUDFWHULVWLF WXUQV WKH 7KHUPRSODVWLF (ODVWRPHUV EDFN 
LQWR LWV PDQXIDFWXULQJ SURFHVV. 

 
Acrylonitrile–Butadiene–Styrene (ABS) 

$%6 LV UHF\FOHG E\ ǓUVW VKUHGGLQJ XVHG SODVWLFV WR SURGXFH VKUHGGHG SODVWLFV. $IWHU WKLV VWHS, PHWDOV DQG XQGHVLUDEOH 
SODVWLFV DUH VHSDUDWHG IURP WKH VKUHGGHG SODVWLFV WR SURGXFH VHSDUDWHG SODVWLFV. 

 
 

 
RESIN IDENTIFICATION CODE 

7KH $670 ,QWHUQDWLRQDO 5HVLQ ,GHQWLǓFDWLRQ &RGLQJ 6\VWHP, RIWHQ DEEUHYLDWHG DV WKH 5,&, LV D VHW RI V\PEROV 
DSSHDULQJ RQ SODVWLF SURGXFWV WKDW LGHQWLI\ WKH SODVWLF UHVLQ RXW RI ZKLFK WKH SURGXFW LV PDGH. 

7KH 6RFLHW\ RI WKH 3ODVWLFV ,QGXVWU\ LQWURGXFHG WKH 5HVLQ ,GHQWLǓFDWLRQ &RGH (5,&) V\VWHP LQ 1988 DV D JURZLQJ 
QXPEHU RI FRPPXQLWLHV ZHUH LPSOHPHQWLQJ UHF\FOLQJ SURJUDPV. 

,Q RUGHU WR DGGUHVV WKH FRQFHUQV RI UHF\FOHUV WKH 5,& V\VWHP ZDV GHVLJQHG WR PDNH LW HDVLHU IRU ZRUNHUV LQ 
PDWHULDOV UHFRYHU\ DQG UHF\FOLQJ IDFLOLWLHV WR VRUW DQG VHSDUDWH LWHPV DFFRUGLQJ WR WKHLU UHVLQ W\SH. 

3ODVWLFV PXVW EH UHF\FOHG VHSDUDWHO\, ZLWK OLNH PDWHULDOV, LQ RUGHU WR SUHVHUYH WKH PDWHULDOƦV YDOXH DQG HQDEOH LWV 
UHXVH LQ RWKHU SURGXFWV DIWHU EHLQJ UHF\FOHG. 
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CMHR Foam: Fire Retardant. 
 

 

 

&RPEXVWLRQ 0RGLǓHG +LJK 5HVLOLHQFH IRDPV DUH XVHG LQ WKH PDQXIDFWXULQJ RI VFUHHQ EDVHG SURGXFWV. 
7KH VFUHHQ IRDPV XVHV WKH VWULFWHVW ǓUH FRGH VWDQGDUGV. 

)RDPV DUH WHVWHG DFFRUGLQJ WR WKH PHWKRGV VHW RXW LQ WKH )XUQLWXUH DQG )XUQLVKLQJV )LUH 6DIHW\ 5HJXODWLRQV 
1988. %65852 6WDQGDUGV )RU &RPPHUFLDO 8VH. 

2XU IRDPV SDVV WKH &ULE 5 8. ǓUH WHVW UDWLQJ (DOVR NQRZQ DV ,JQLWLRQ 6RXUFH 5). 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Extended Warranty. 
 

 

 

PRODUCT WARRANTY. 

 

2XU 0DWUL[+ UDQJH FDUULHV DQ H[WHQGHG ZDUUDQW\ RI 15 <HDUV. 

(YHU\ SURGXFW LV WKRURXJKO\ H[DPLQHG SULRU WR GHOLYHU\ DQG LV JXDUDQWHHG WR JLYH 15 
\HDUV RI VDWLVIDFWLRQ, ZKHQ XVHG IRU WKH SXUSRVH IRU ZKLFK LW ZDV LQWHQGHG. 

6KRXOG DQ\ IDXOW GHYHORS, ZH DJUHH WR UHSDLU RU UHSODFH DQ\ GHIHFWLYH SDUWV ZLWKRXW 
FKDUJH, SURYLGLQJ WKH SURGXFW DQG LWV FRPSRQHQWV KDYH QRW EHHQ DOWHUHG. 

 
 

 
CONTINUITY OF SUPPLY 

 

:KLOVW ZH UHVHUYH WKH ULJKW WR DOWHU, DPHQG DQG LPSURYH RXU SURGXFW, LW LV RXU 
SROLF\ WR RǖHU FRQWLQXLW\ IRU H[LVWLQJ LQVWDOODWLRQV. :H WKHUHIRUH HQVXUH WKH 
GHVLJQ DQG PRGXODU FRPSDWLELOLW\ IRU D SHULRG RI XS WR 10 \HDUV. 

6SHFLDO UHTXLUHPHQWV PD\ EH DFFRPPRGDWHG, E\ SULRU DUUDQJHPHQW. 

 

 

Lead Time. 
 

 

 

MANUFACTURING LEAD TIME 

 

0HWLFXORXV SODQQLQJ DQG SUHSDUDWLRQ IURP RXU SURGXFWLRQ WHDP DOORZV XV WR 
RǖHU 0DWUL[+ RQ DQ LQGXVWU\ OHDGLQJ PDQXIDFWXULQJ OHDG WLPH RI MXVW 1 ZHHN. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
64 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

YEAR 
 



Accreditations and Achievements. 
 

 

 

 

Company Accreditations. 

 
BS EN ISO 9001:2015 

4XDOLW\ 0DQDJHPHQW 6\VWHPV. 

 
BS EN ISO 14001:2015 

(QYLURQPHQWDO 0DQDJHPHQW 6\VWHPV. 

 
BS OHSAS 45001:2018 

2FFXSDWLRQDO +HDOWK & 6DIHW\ 0DQDJHPHQW. 

 
BS EN ISO 50001:2011 

(QHUJ\ 0DQDJHPHQW 6\VWHPV. 

),63 
)XUQLWXUH ,QGXVWU\ 6XVWDLQDELOLW\ 3URJUDPPH. 
$V SDUW RI RXU (QYLURQPHQWDO 3ROLF\. 

)6&®
 

)RUHVW 6WHZDUGVKLS &RXQFLO®. 
&KDLQ RI &XVWRG\ &HUWLǓFDWLRQ. 

),5$ 
)XUQLWXUH ,QGXVWU\ 5HVHDUFK $VVRFLDWLRQ. 
$ǗOLDWHG 0HPEHU. 

&,8. 
&RPPHUFLDO ,QWHULRUV 8. (IRUPHUO\ WKH %&)$). 
$ǗOLDWHG 0HPEHU. 

9DOSDN 

7KH 3URGXFHU 5HVSRQVLELOLW\ 2EOLJDWLRQV 5HJXODWLRQV. 
(3DFNDJLQJ :DVWH). 

)256 (%URQ]H $ZDUG) 
7KH )OHHW 2SHUDWRU 5HFRJQLWLRQ 6FKHPH. 

5+$ 
5RDG +DXODJH $VVRFLDWLRQ. 
$ǗOLDWHG 0HPEHU. 

Furniture Accreditations. 

 
BS EN 527-1:2011 

2ǗFH IXUQLWXUH GHVNLQJ GLPHQVLRQV. 

 
BS EN 527-2:2002 

2ǗFH IXUQLWXUH GHVNLQJ PHFKDQLFDO VDIHW\ UHTXLUHPHQWV. 

 
BS EN 527-3:2003 

2ǗFH IXUQLWXUH GHVNLQJ VWUHQJWK & VWDELOLW\. 

 
BS EN ISO 9241-5:1999 

(UJRQRPLFV RI 9'8/7)7 VFUHHQ XVDJH ZLWKLQ RǗFHV. 

 
BS 4875-7:2006 

6WUHQJWK & VWDELOLW\ RI VKHOYLQJ. 
7HVW OHYHO 4 (VKHOYHV RQO\). 

 
BS 6396:2008 

2ǗFH IXUQLWXUH GHVNLQJ HOHFWULFDO V\VWHPV. 

 
BS EN 13722:2004 

*ORVV/UHǔHFWLYH OHYHO WHVWLQJ RQ IXUQLWXUH VXUIDFHV. 

 
BS EN 14073-2:2004 

6WUHQJWK & ULJLGLW\ WHVWLQJ RI VWRUDJH IXUQLWXUH SDUW 2. 

 
BS EN 14073-3:2004 

6WUHQJWK & ULJLGLW\ WHVWLQJ RI VWRUDJH IXUQLWXUH SDUW 3. 

 
BS EN 14074:2004 

(QGXUDQFH & VWDELOLW\ WHVWLQJ RI VWRUDJH IXUQLWXUH. 

 
BS EN 14322:2017 

'HǓQLWLRQ, UHTXLUHPHQWV & FODVVLǓFDWLRQ RI ZRRG EDVHG 
SDQHOV. 
((OLWH 'XDO %RDUG). 

%6 (1 15372:2008 OHYHO 2 

6WDQGDUG DQG IROGLQJ WDEOHV VWUXFWXUDOO\ VXLWDEOH DQG VWDEOH 
IRU JHQHUDO FRQWUDFW XVH. 

81(-(1 14323:2004 
'XDO %RDUG UHVLVWDQFH WR VFUDWFKLQJ, FUDFNLQJ DQG VWDLQLQJ. 
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50001: 2011 

(QHUJ\ 
 

REGISTERED 

 
45001: 2018 

 
   

 

REGISTERED 

 
14001: 2015 

 
 

REGISTERED 

 
9001: 2015 

 
 

REGISTERED 
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Dividing Screen Accreditations. 

 
BS 476-7:1987 

)ODPPDELOLW\ WHVW IRU 6FUHHQV (&ODVV 2). 

 
BS EN 1023-1:1997 

2ǗFH IXUQLWXUH VFUHHQV, GLPHQVLRQV. 

 
BS EN 1023-2:2000 

2ǗFH IXUQLWXUH VFUHHQV, PHFKDQLFDO VDIHW\ UHTXLUHPHQWV. 

 
BS EN 1023-3:2000 

2ǗFH IXUQLWXUH VFUHHQV, WHVW PHWKRGV. 

 
BS EN 9241-5 

*ORVV /HYHO - VXUIDFH UHǔHFWDQFH (6FUHHQV). 

 
EN 13501-1:2007+A1:2009 

)LUH FODVVLǓFDWLRQ RI FRQVWUXFWLRQ SURGXFWV DQG EXLOGLQJ 
HOHPHQWV. 3DUW 1. 

 
BS EN 13823:2010+A1:2014 

5HDFWLRQ WR ǓUH WHVWV IRU EXLOGLQJ SURGXFWV. %XLOGLQJ 
SURGXFWV H[FOXGLQJ ǔRRULQJV H[SRVHG WR WKH WKHUPDO 
DWWDFN E\ D VLQJOH EXUQLQJ LWHP. 

 
BS EN ISO 11925-2:2010 

5HDFWLRQ WR ǓUH WHVWV. ,JQLWDELOLW\ RI SURGXFWV VXEMHFWHG WR 
GLUHFW LPSLQJHPHQW RI ǔDPH. 6LQJOH-ǔDPH VRXUFH WHVW. 

 
BS EN ISO 1182:2002 

5HDFWLRQ WR ǓUH WHVWV IRU EXLOGLQJ SURGXFWV. 
1RQ-FRPEXVWLELOLW\ WHVW. 

 
BS EN ISO 1716:2018 

5HDFWLRQ WR ǓUH WHVWV IRU SURGXFWV. 'HWHUPLQDWLRQ RI WKH 
JURVV KHDW RI FRPEXVWLRQ (FDORULǓF YDOXH). 

 
BS EN 12667:2001 

7KHUPDO SHUIRUPDQFH RI EXLOGLQJ PDWHULDOV DQG SURGXFWV. 
'HWHUPLQDWLRQ RI WKHUPDO UHVLVWDQFH E\ PHDQV RI JXDUGHG 
KRW SODWH DQG KHDW ǔRZ PHWHU PHWKRGV. 3URGXFWV RI KLJK 
DQG PHGLXP WKHUPDO UHVLVWDQFH. 

Seating Accreditations. 

 
%6 (1 1022:2015 & 2020 
6HDWLQJ, GHWHUPLQDWLRQ RI VWDELOLW\. 

 
BS EN 1335-1 + BS EN 1335-2 + BS EN 1335-3 

2ǗFH ZRUN FKDLUV VDIHW\ WHVW PHWKRGV. 

(1 1728:2012 + $&:2013 
6HDW & %DFN 6WDWLF /RDG 7HVW & 'XUDELOLW\. 
)URQW & %DFN )DWLJXH 7HVW & ,PSDFW 7HVW. 

%6 (1 5852 3DUW 2: 1982 

,JQLWLRQ VRXUFH 5 (&ULE 5) )LUH 5HWDUGDQF\. 
&HQWL385 FHUWLǓHG IRDP. 

 
BS EN 5459-2: 2000+A2:2008 

2ǗFH VHDWLQJ IRU XVH E\ SHUVRQ ZHLJKLQJ XS WR 150NJ 
DQG IRU XVH XSWR 24 KRXUV D GD\. 

 
BS EN 13761:2002 

9LVLWRU &KDLUV - 'LPHQVLRQV & 6DIHW\ 5HTXLUHPHQWV. 

%6 (1 15373:2007 OHYHO 2 
6HDWLQJ VWUHQJWK, GXUDELOLW\ DQG VDIHW\. 
5HTXLUHPHQWV IRU QRQ-GRPHVWLF VHDWLQJ. 

 
BS EN 16139:2015 

4 OHJJHG & FDQWLOHYHU VHDWLQJ, VWUHQJWK, GXUDELOLW\ 
DQG VDIHW\ UHTXLUHPHQWV. 

(1 1728/2000 & 2015 

'RPHVWLF IXUQLWXUH. 6HDWLQJ. 7HVW PHWKRGV IRU WKH 
GHWHUPLQDWLRQ RI VWUHQJWK DQG GXUDELOLW\. 

 
BS EN 10025:1993 

6SHFLǓFDWLRQ IRU KRW UROOHG SURGXFWV RI QRQ-DOOR\ 
VWUXFWXUDO VWHHOV DQG WKHLU WHFKQLFDO GHOLYHU\ FRQGLWLRQV. 
$SSOLFDEOH WR DOO FKURPH SODWHG SDUWV. 

$16,/%,)0$ ;5.1-2002 

,QWHUQDWLRQDO WHVWLQJ FHUWLǓFDWH IRU RǗFH FKDLUV. 
6HFWLRQV:08,11,13,14,16 DQG 18. 

$16,/%,)0$ ;5.1-2011 

,QWHUQDWLRQDO WHVWLQJ FHUWLǓFDWH IRU RǗFH FKDLUV. 
6HFWLRQV:05,11.3,13,14 DQG 15. 

789 (FR-&LUFOH 2008 

7HVWHG IRU UHF\FODEOH FRQWHQW, KDUPIXO VXEVWDQFHV, 
HQHUJ\ VDYLQJ & HUJRQRPLF GHVLJQ. 

1(2&21 
6LOYHU $ZDUG :LQQHU 2013 &KLFDJR, 86$. 
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